Kuopion Keilailuliitto 07.01.2019
Rauhalahti Bowling Sivu 1
Tinat 2019 Karsinta, 6 sarjaa eu (20.11.2018-06.01.2019)

Valvoja:

LUOKKA M-D

Nimi Seura Liitto Tulos Sarjamaard (tas) (x) (vim.s.)
1. Juho Rissanen Mainarit Varkaus 1358 6 (0)
2. Timo Koivula Ysisata Varkaus 1342 6 (60)
3. Sami Paivaniemi Veljmiehet Kuopio 1335 6 (6)
4. Timo Hanninen Ysisata Varkaus 1324 6 (72)
5. Risto Kytta Rojjaas Kuopio 1322 6 (54)
6. Joonas Jehkinen Mainarit Varkaus 1305 6 (0)
7. llkka Nenonen Giants Pori 1300 6 0) (37 0
8. Kari Hurri Ysisata Varkaus 1300 6 0) (34) 0
9. Kari Sistonen F-R Savonlinna 1298 6 (204)
10. Jukka Koponen Ra-Ke Kuopio 1296 6 (132)
11. Arto Hiltunen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1295 6 (120)
12. Martti Savolainen Tiimi Kuopio 1291 6 (150)
13. Miikka Térhonen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1289 6 (18)
14. Janne Heikkilainen Mainarit Varkaus 1285 6 (0)
15. Jari Holopainen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1281 6 (90)
16. Ari Jehkinen Mainarit Varkaus 1272 6 (0)
17. Jere Rautakoski Kolaus Kuopio 1272 6 (78)
18. Ossi Inola Syklis Kuopio 1271 6 (162)
19. Mika Venalainen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1271 6 (234)
20. Erkki Heikkonen Rojjaas Kuopio 1269 6 (132)
21. Olavi Kuusisto Rojjaas Kuopio 1265 6 (108)
22. Hannu Miettinen Nousu Kuopio 1265 6 (120)
23. Heikki Husso Kolaus Kuopio 1259 6 (204)
24. Juha Reinikainen Kolaus Kuopio 1251 6 (186)
25. Risto Sankilampi Ysisata Varkaus 1249 6 (0)
26. Ossi Sairberg Ra-Ke Kuopio 1247 6 (102)
27. Joni Térhdnen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1246 6 (78)
28. Helge Kolehmainen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1246 6 (126)
29. Juha Heiskanen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1245 6 (150)
30. Juha Immonen Mainarit Varkaus 1244 6 (0)
31. Ari Kallio Watterit Varkaus 1244 6 (108)
32. Arto Pesonen Kolaus Kuopio 1244 6 (108)
33. Ari lhalainen Mainarit Varkaus 1243 6 (72)
34. Lauri Leppénen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1238 6 (36)
35. Mika Huhtilainen Nouse Kainuu 1232 6 (78)
36. Markku Veijanen Joe's Gold Joensuu 1231 6 (0)
37. Timo Takoja St. Michel Bowlers Mikkeli 1230 6 (84)
38. Harri Korkka Veljmiehet Kuopio 1229 6 (6)
39. Jukka Vehvilainen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1229 6 (90)
40. Juuso Vehvildinen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1228 6 (48)
41. Kari Jehkinen Mainarit Varkaus 1227 6 (54)
42. Hannu Muukkonen Tiimi Kuopio 1227 6 (72)
43. Pertti Hakasaari WBT Varkaus 1227 6 (174)
44. Kimmo lhalainen St. Michel Bowlers Mikkeli 1224 6 (54)
45. Pekka Niemi Ufot Varkaus 1221 6 (114)
46. Raimo Tossavainen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1219 6 (120)
47. Onni Riikonen Mainarit Varkaus 1217 6 (24)
48. Antti Antikainen Veljmiehet Kuopio 1214 6 (36)
49. Harri Holappa Agents Oulu 1214 6 (36)
50. Kari Korhonen Watterit Varkaus 1210 6 (60)
51. Seppo Huusko Syklis Kuopio 1210 6 (216)
52. Petri Riikonen Ysisata Varkaus 1206 6 (12)
53. Timo Liukkonen St. Michel Bowlers Mikkeli 1204 6 (108)
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Tauno Kahkoénen
Jukka Tanjunen
Seppo Pitkénen
Timo Hartikainen
Janne Happonen
Niko Tuovinen
Mirka Torhdnen
Nihat Manis
Jouko Rissanen
Anne-Riitta Anolin
Juha Haataja
Kari Markkanen
Sonja Remes
Tapani Vepséalainen
Unto Leskinen
Pekka Tiironkoski
Markku Koistinen
Kari lltanen
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Mauri Tiihonen
Risto Korhonen
Pentti Peiponen
Niko Liukkonen
Touko Holopainen
Risto Pitkanen
Matti Asikainen
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Jari Hurri
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Hannu Laakkonen
Samuli Haverinen
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Paavo Jaakkola
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Jukka Supinen
Niko Turunen
Tauno Koistinen
Raija Turunen
Pekka Kinnunen
Marko Kurikka
Veikko Miettinen
Jari Karkkainen
Timo Mikkonen
Arto Kosonen
Miika Meuronen
Ari Hiltunen

Lenni Juutilainen
Juha Keinanen
Markku Nikulainen
Juho Tossavainen
Anni Haataja
Hannu Pdyhénen
Arto Hyvbnen
Raimo Stromberg
Ari Tuhkanen
Matti Holopainen
Timo Piiroinen
Lauri Huttunen
Lea Vanhala
Keijo Rasénen
Tuija Niemeléinen
Pekka Toivanen
Juhani Memonen
Taina Tossavainen
Pasi Tossavainen
Riitta Niemi
Hannu Rissanen
Marko Paananen
Jukka Manninen
Timo Mikkonen
Antti Karkkainen
Viljo Savolainen
Sami Kumpulainen
Pauli Soininen
Kari Myller
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BC Rénnarit
Watterit
Mainarit
WBT
Ysisata
PieBo
WBT
PoRa
Ice-Bowling
Tiimi

St. Michel Bowlers
JsK
Salbow
PeBo
Kiu-Ke
Joe's Gold

Varkaus
Kuopio
Varkaus
Kuopio
Varkaus
Kuopio
Kuopio
Joensuu
Helsinki
Punkaharju
Kuopio
Varkaus
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Joensuu
Varkaus
Varkaus
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Varkaus
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Mikkeli
Kuopio
Aanekoski
Varkaus
Varkaus
Varkaus
Varkaus
Yla-Savo
Varkaus
Joensuu
Yla-Savo
Kuopio
Mikkeli
Kauhajoki
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Joensuu

1132
1132
1132
1130
1130
1129
1128
1125
1123
1122
1121
1121
1112
1111
1109
1103
1099
1098
1098
1097
1094
1093
1091
1088
1087
1081
1080
1080
1073
1067
1065
1065
1063
1062
1056
1047
1042
1040
1037
1025
1019
1017
1014
1013

993

987

981

946

891

[oNeoNoNoNoNo NN NN N NN No N e Ne oo e le e NerNerleNe)Ne) o) o) Ne) o) e le) e le) e le) e lerNerNerNerNe )Mo )Mo ) Ne) o) le)lep]

(42)
(126)
(162)
(150)
(186)
(114)
(114)

(18)
(102)

(12)

(90)
(132)

(78)
(150)
(180)
(186)
(192)
(102)
(126)
(150)
(228)

(96)

(60)

(48)
(234)
(114)
(138)
(210)
(186)
(192)

(66)
(234)
(168)
(144)

(84)
(120)
(120)
(156)

(96)
(114)

(66)

(30)
(186)
(150)
(144)

(30)

(84)
(186)

(36)

07.01.2019
Sivu 3



